ASB, RED, BY STEVE - CS/A/6-21	11166/EVF3
ASS	CHIMIENT
Gellmotod Cost: CDLXELMS175 BEGIOD: REGIEVA (INVIMV	Voli Not SKF 9138R YIRAGA! 26/6/18 Typoi M. Garl M. Oyoto / Duo / Vari / Lorry 1. Yext / Prime Mover?
to inspect Vehicle No: of Workshop m/s of maured:	Makes: KIA Sorento - 0.8 2199 Octobri Grey . A/O: Insured 1818 INT IN Sp. Reading 80700 T/Radio; Insured 1818 INT IN Eng/No:
Policy No. Cialme No. Sum Insural: Excosus	Gen. Condi Good / Full / Poor / Bught Stoorings. Incider / Jammes / Lasked / Burnt or
(Ciloni's Record) Make of Vely (Policy Candillon)	Model NII / S/Rim / STO A/Rim or Tyro Size P1 235/.55 R 9
repair at the time of inspection. Real, or Market Value:	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO OF FORKER
IDAC Accident Room Consistent? : Yes or No SIA / PR Seem Consistent? : Yes or No Est Repetral days Res.; Yes or No	R/8sl, 5
CA REV REP. 24 HRS Vehicles IN/OUT	Buwoy hold of Cycle & Calliage Des. of Damogos (Frt.) / Rear / O/S / H/S / U/C / Roofles of The World of This bill frome / Body Structure alleated due to collision
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	The World I draw all trame I Body of the control of
Dele / Time Aslian / Instruction M/V - 102 K	
The state of the s	
I Final Report	oys Of Repair: Survey Feet Transposition
Add Fee:	I rooh, Invo (18)
any dam I W. J. Pa	ACANT ACANT IN TOTAL TOTAL ACANT



CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240

ESTIMATE

Co Reg No : 199405410K	ESTIMATE	GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X		
Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info			
	Cust No/Name	/Khng Yong Meng Edmund		
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	Reg No/Reg Date	SKF9138R / 26/06/201		
MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT	Date In/Mileage	/ 80700		
78 SHENTON WAY #09-16	Chassis No	KNAPH81BMJ5465570		
AIG BUILDING	Engine No	D4HBJH373831		
SINGAPORE 079120 Contact No 64191000	Make/Model	KIA/SORENTO 2.2 A D SX SR GDS7		
Contact No 04191000		MST METAL STREAM / WK SATURN BLACK		

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Pri	nted	CSE	Ope	rator			WIP No		THE REAL PROPERTY.	17.16.
LAX00000	Credit	02/11/2021/		TLE	261	/ Edwir	Caina		41925			
		Description o		/ Servic	es			Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	A	mount
		BONNET & FR			410 YI)					800	2000.00
REPAIR LE E PNT98000	1	1		2	- 0 . 4 . 0						700	1050.00
RESPRAY F	FR BUMPER	, BONNET & L	HF FEND	ER J	50 X 2						2	100.00
REMOVE &	REFIT AC	COND & RADIA	TOR								?	80.00
M SUNDRY TOP UP A	C GAS											30.00
A 54900099 CHECK WII	RING ELEC	TRICAL SYSTEM					7	10				120.00
A 10028901 TO CARRY	OUT DIAG	NOSTIC CHECK	ON ELEC	TRONIC	CONTROL	SYSTEM	211	[(2)	7			50.00
M SUNDRY	R NUMBER	PLATE WITH CA	ISING		ιЦЦ	ЦЦ			/			
E PNT88000		PARKING ASSI		ΩR								80.00
M SUNDRY			131 3113	OK .								60.00
SUPPLY BO M SUNDRY	ODY PNL S	SEALANT										20.00
Sundries M SUNDRY				C Provink	quotatio	n bil	nygile)				?	2500.00
RE-WRAPP: M PANEL AS:		ENT PORTION A	AREAS	((())	ν,			1.00	1654.00			1323.20
M HINGE ASS	SY-HOOD,L							1.00		20.00		69.60
M HINGE AS	SY-HOOD,R	RH X	, NC					13.00		20.00		10.40
M CLIP-HOO	D INSULAT	ING PAD MTG						1.00	27.00	20.00		21.60
M STRIP ASS	SY FR-HOU	D/ (RU						1.00	104.00	20.00		83.20
M LATCH ASS	SY-HUUU SY DADIAT	OR GRILLE UPF	/ RK)				1.00	186.00			148.80
M COVER AS:	CCA DVUIV	TOR / CUT		,				1.00	673.00			538.40
M COVER-FR	BIIMDED I	IDR / CK	2u					1.00	561.00			448.80
M MOULDING	-FRT BPR	LICENSE PLATE	- 0	RR				1.00	20.00	20.00		16.00
Confirm & a												
Total and and	-1		4 amn									
Authorized	signatory	and company s	tamp						d d			

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240

Cust No/Name

Owner Name & Vehicle Info

/Khng Yong Meng Edmund

co Reg No : 199405410K

Invoice Name & Address

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

		tita Incurance Die		cuse normane	/			
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT 78 SHENTON WAY #09-16			Reg No/Reg Date	SKF9138R	/ 26/06	/201		
			Date In/Mileage	/	80700			
				Chassis No	KNAPH81BMJ5	465570		
	G BUILDI			Engine No	D4HBJH37383			
SINGAPORE 079120			Make/Model	KIA/SORENTO		SX SR GDS	7	
Contact No 64191000			Colour/Trim	MST METAL S				
Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No		
AX00000	Credit		TLE	261 / Edwin Cair	na	41925		
LAXUUUUU	Credit	Description of Good			Qty	Unit Price		Amount
. MALII DYNG	FRONT DI		0100111000		1.00		20.00	71.3
		UMPER LWR,LH			1.00		20.00	71.
		UMPER LWR,RH			1.00	56.00	20.00	44.
M LIP-FRON		7/			1.00	111.00	20.00	88.
M SKID PLA					1.00	191.00		152.
M GRILLE-F					1.00	117.00		93.
		UMPER ENERGY			1.00	117.00		93.
		R BUMPER LWR			1.00		20.00	13.
		R SIDE, LH			1.00		20.00	13.
		R SIDE,RH			4.00	187.00		598.4
		R-S.P.A.S	-	-	1.00	2743.00		2194.4
M LAMP ASS			\mathcal{A}			551.00		440.8
M BEAM COM			07771	110019	15 7.82	760.00		608.0
M CARRIER	ASSY-FROI	NT END MODULE	5)[[114.05	7,00.00	20.50	000.0
							- 1	

SURVEYOR NAME :	Steve (LKK)	2/11/21, 9.3000
SURVEYOR SIGNATURE :	00- NM	AL
DATE :	EXCERT -	?
REMARKS:	ρ / ρ	-
	N Be	7 54

4 day 1 LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: Confirmaladeeptedobys) during resurvey · Parts prices are subject to confirmation 13,304.40 Nett Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis 931.31 No illegal modification(s) is allowed 7% GST on 13304.40 Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and 14,235.71 is subject to final approval from Insurance Company Total Payable Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

SC1A21B10004 / CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD ENTRY DATE & TIME: 01/11/2021 11:33 (SGT)
SUBMITTED BY: TAN SHIEH YUEN VERSION: 1 (01/11/2021 11:33 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

policy liability.
4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

01/11/2021 11:33 (SGT) Date of Submission 30/10/2021 15:50 (SGT) Date of Accident 68 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, Singapore 417883 **Exact Location of Accident** 68 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6,ARK@KB,EXIT GANTRY Additional Location Information Singapore Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SKF9138R Vehicle Registration Number

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Nο Is company? KHNG YONG MENG EDMUND Name Of Registered Owner SXXXX866Z NRIC No EDKHNG@GMAIL.COM **Fmail Address** (Phone) +65-90302093 Mobile Phone No +65-90302093 Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Sorento Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Private car Vehicle Category Auto Transmission 2199 CC

INSURANCE COMPANY

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Name of Insurance Company Comprehensive Type of Coverage No Fleet Policy 1800072477-03 Policy Number Cover Note Number

DRIVER

KHNG YONG MENG EDMUND Name of Driver SXXXX866Z NRIC No



Page 1 of 28

Date Of Birth	31/10/1975
Occupation	Indoor 15/04/1998
Date Of Driving Pass	23 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS
Driving experience	Male
Gender	(Phone) +65-90302093
Mobile Number	+65-90302093
Alt. Phone Number	EDKHNG@GMAIL.COM
Email Address	7 SEMBAWANG CRESCENT #11-13
Address	
Address complement	757096
Postcode	Yes
Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	
Diver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
	•
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	•
	a construction of
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE COMPANY	
The state of the s	Collision - Head to Rear
Type of Accident	Clear
Weather Conditions	Dry
Road Surface	
OTHER INFORMATION	
	Ne
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No 2
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	No
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	1
Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	·
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
solidling/offering accident dialine control	
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	and the state of t
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	•
ii yes, against mioni.	
TO A COLDENT	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
REFER TO ATTACHMENT COLLISION-THIRD PARTY REVERSED & HIT ONTO INSURED	(FRONT)
COLLISION-THIRD PARTY NEVEROES & THE	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are assistant photos available for attachment?	Yes
Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No
Was there any video captured by Carl Carriora. Was there any audio recorded?	No
was there any audio recorded?	
DETAILS OF OTHER	VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
DETAILS OF OTHER	VEHIOLE THE GAME
ALLE TO THE TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE TOTAL PROP	GBE8551Z
Vehicle Registration Number	-
Vehicle Manufacturer	•
Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant	•
Vehicle Colour	Gray
Vehicle Category	Goods vehicle
Name of Driver	OH HIAN KEE
Contact Number	•
Address	•

Accident report SC1A21B10004

Page 2 of 28

Address complement

postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
Details of property damaged in accident
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 2. This is contained must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation. 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

- (a) My insurer my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

Describe Circumstances of the Accident
On 30/10/2011 I must to ArlCa CB to do some maistenance
or (St. FalsoR). After the worke by completed, left the
to had no and was that I exit the building.
wallship and
I threed more than I metros behind a gray long
(DE RESTA) at the exit gantry and was builting for my
Charles of the flat the rank was not raised for
Time to front and the next thing (con this this
The any congress in a very fast speed of sand out
The last vide of try front bound, the noon out
the transfer to the said into
1 de de Musher 1690 house house
last of the by how my char, There age multiple by the
before the first would !
as there are many but suffer
Mi the driver het my car, he are down to inspert for
I til the same and we exchange parporters.
danight in didely after the achange.
draw of war is
•

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

& Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MA AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder

period of Insurance

: 26 Jun 2021 To 25 Jun 2022

: D4HBJH373831

Engine No. Chassis No. : KNAPH81BMJ5465570

Vehicle No. Policy No.

: SKF9138R : 1800072477-03

Endorsement No.

Issued Date

: 28 May 2021

ABOUT THE COVER

: KIA SORENTO 2.2 A DIESEL Make/Model

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 2,199.00 CC

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2018

Driver Restriction

; NA

Off Peak Car : No

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition. You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "inexperienced Driver Excess" ("IDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) has less than 2 years' driving experience.

Age Condition

: 40 years old and above

Mileage Condition

: Unlimited Mileage

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

This Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, driving tultion, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$600

Section 2

Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

KHNG YONG MENG EDMUND - \$600 (Own Damage), \$600 (Flood Cover)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Cycle & Certiags Body & Paint Centre Add: 209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 65684501

2. Cycle & Certiage Body & Pairs Centre Rod: 209 Paridan Gardens Singapore 009339 00004001

2. Cycle & Certiage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 330 Ubi Rd 3 Singapore 408650 67461000

3. Cycle & Certiage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 241 Alexandra Road Singapore 159931 64278800

3. Cycle & Cartiage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 600 Sin Ming Ave Singapore 575733 69328000

4. Cycle & Cartiage Authorised Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only)

For other Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hotline at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, you may refer to AIG website www.aig.sg or AIG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download *AIG SG* from ITunes or Google Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: Standard Chartered Bank (Singapore) Limited

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: Standard Chartered Bank (Singapore) Limited

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189). Part IV of The Read Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysla), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysla).

0500709926

CYCLE & CARRIAGE - CINDY

239 ALEXANDRA ROAD

SINGAPORE 159930

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature.

SSPCSI